St. Clair County Road Commission
Employment Summary as of 04/01/25

Job Classification

| Hourly Wage Rate |

| Number of Employees |

Adminstrative Services Tech.
Assistant Project Manager
Commissioner

Common Laborer

County Engineer

Deputy Managing Director

Director of Engineering

District 1, 2, & 4 Foreman

District 3 Foreman

Engineer |

Engineer Surveyor |

Engineer Surveyor I

Engineering Aide |

Engineering Aide 11l

Engineering Technician |

Executive Assistant

Heavy Equipment Operator

Labor Foreman

Light Equip. Operator (Truck Driver)
Light Equip. Oper. (Tandem Driver)
Managing Director

Master Welder

Operations Admin. Asst.

Plant Maintenance

Receptionist

Skilled Laborer (Special Assignment)
Spare Equipment Operator

Steno Technician

WWTP Supervisor

Assistant Project Mgr
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30.133
34.870
$4.89 - $6.04
27.810
54.730
64.740
54.730
38.720
41.690
31.970
35.270
43.190
24.955
31.971
31.970
30.133
28.950
30.110
28.350
28.350
68.370
29.440
37.808
28.350
23.026
28.510
28.580
27.854
43.220
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