## St. Clair County Road Commission Employment Summary as of 04/01/25

Job Classification	Hourl	y Wage Rate	Number of Employees
Adminstrative Services Tech.	\$	30.133	1
Assistant Project Manager	\$	34.870	1
Commissioner	\$4.89 - \$6.04		3
Common Laborer	\$	27.810	6
County Engineer	\$	54.730	1
Deputy Managing Director	\$	64.740	1
Director of Engineering	\$	54.730	1
District 1, 2, & 4 Foreman	\$	38.720	3
District 3 Foreman	\$	41.690	1
Engineer I	\$	31.970	3
Engineer Surveyor I	\$	35.270	1
Engineer Surveyor II	\$	43.190	1
Engineering Aide I	\$	24.955	2
Engineering Aide III	\$	31.971	1
Engineering Technician I	\$	31.970	1
Executive Assistant	\$	30.133	1
Heavy Equipment Operator	\$	28.950	13
Labor Foreman	\$	30.110	6
Light Equip. Operator (Truck Driver)	\$	28.350	1
Light Equip. Oper. (Tandem Driver)	\$	28.350	17
Managing Director	\$	68.370	1
Master Welder	\$	29.440	1
Operations Admin. Asst.	\$	37.808	1
Plant Maintenance	\$	28.350	1
Receptionist	\$	23.026	1
Skilled Laborer (Special Assignment)	\$	28.510	7
Spare Equipment Operator	\$	28.580	4
Steno Technician	\$	27.854	1
WWTP Supervisor	\$	43.220	1
•			83

Assistant Project Mgr